
School Name:

School Address:

School Phone:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal Aileen Yadush yadusha@nwlehighsd.org

Athletic Director Jason Zimmerman zimmermanj2@nwlehighsd.org

Atheltic Office Secretary Christy Spanitz spanitzc@nwlehighsd.org

Assistant A.D. Gary Spanitz spanitzg@nwlehighsd.org

Assistant A.D. Tim Churetta churettat@nwlehighsd.org

Athletic Trainer Christy Spanitz spanitzc@nwlehighsd.org

Band Director Scott Brown browns@nwlehighsd.org

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) Len Smith smithl1@nwlehighsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Duran Porrino porrinod@nwlehighsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Beau Schleicher schleicherb@nwlehighsd.org

Basketball (Boy's Head) Dan Eddinger eddinger@allentowncity.org 

Basketball (Boy's Asst.) Bob Wootsick wootsickr@allentowncity.org 

Basketball (Boy's JV) Matt Recker mrecker@ymail.com 

Basketball (Boy's JH) Dean Schwartz dcllschwartz@verizon.net

Basketball (Boy's MS) Jon Gruber coachjag46@yahoo.com

Basketball (Boy's MS) Randy Atiyeh rga2199@esu.edu 

(610) 298-3102

www.nwlehighsd.org

Northwestern Lehigh

6493 Route 309

New Tripoli, PA 18066

(610) 298-8661
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Basketball (Girl's Head) Chris Deutsch christopherd@northampton.k12.pa.us

Basketball (Girl's JV) Billy Hallman Billy@oldehomesteadgolfclub.com

Basketball (Girl's JH) Shannon Kistler kistlers1@nwlehighsd.org

Basketball (Girl's MS) Jen Horner hornerj@nwlehighsd.org

Cheering (Fall Head) Nicole Gonzalez nickidayton@entermail.com

Cheering (Fall Asst.) Karissa Bandel bandelnw@peoplepc.com

Cheering (Winter Head) Nicole Gonzalez nickidayton@entermail.com

Cheering (Winter Asst.) Karissa Bandel bandelnw@peoplepc.com

Cross Country (Head) Chris Stitzel stitzelc@nwlehighsd.org

Cross Country (Asst.) Tim Churetta churettat@nwlehighsd.org

Field Hockey (Head) Jessica Becker beckerj1@nwlehighsd.org

Field Hockey (JV) Tracey Cesare tlhudak@hotmail.com

Field Hockey (Asst.) Ashley Wukitsch wukitscha@gmail.com 

Field Hockey (MS) Jocelyn Reppert reppertpainting@live.com

Field Hockey (MS) Kina Wehr kinahockeygirl@aol.com

Field Hockey (MS) Steph Rauch-Mannino s.rauch-mannino@hotmail.com 

Football (Head) Tom Linette linettet@nwlehighsd.org

Football (Asst.) Dave Evans evansd1@nwlehighsd.org

Football (Asst.) Scott Hippensteel hippensteels@nwlehighsd.org

Football (Asst.) Josh Snyder snyderj2@nwlehighsd.org

Football (Asst.) Gregory Mitchell mitchellg@nwlehighsd.org

Football (Asst.) (JV) Dave Kerschner kerschnerd@nwlehighsd.org

Football (Asst.) (JV) Duran Porrino porrinod@nwlehighsd.org
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Football (Asst.) (Head MS) Josh Zimmerman zimmermanj3@lcti.org

Football (Asst.) (MS) Justin Arifaj jarifaj@yahoo.com 

Football (Asst.) (MS) Trevor German tgerman@mymail.lccc.edu 

Golf Justin Smith Justin@oldehomesteadgolfclub.com

Boy's Soccer (Head) Nate Hunsicker nlh1984@yahoo.com 

Boy's Soccer (JV) Jordan Smith jordansmith12345@yahoo.com 

Girl's Soccer (Head) Kelly Bleam bleamk@nwlehighsd.org

Girl's Soccer (JV) Aurie Kubat auralia.kubat@gmail.com 

Girl's Soccer (Asst.) Jordan Smith jordansmith12345@yahoo.com 

Softball (Head) Jen Horner hornerj@nwlehighsd.org

Softball (Asst.) Josh Zimmerman zimmermanj3@lcti.org

Softball (JV) Carey Troxell troxellc@lcti.org 

Track & Field (Head Boy's) Brian Xander xanderb@nwlehighsd.org

Track & Field (Head Girl's) Dave Kerschner kerschnerd@nwlehighsd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Jocelyn Reppert reppertpainting@live.com

Track & Field (Asst.) Tim Churetta churettat@nwlehighsd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Mike MacLaughlin mikemac405@aol.com

Wrestling (Head) Jim Moll mollj@nwlehighsd.org

Wrestling (JV) Bart Wehr craftyk@ptd.net

Wrestling (JH) Dave Evans evansd1@nwlehighsd.org
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